SCHEDU

<y 2024 MAIN STAGE

LE Schedule subject to change

FRIDAY, APRIL 19th
DURANGO ARTS CENTER ANIMAS CITY
MELTDOWN BOX OFFICE
6:00pm | Six Dollar String Band Frlel::«‘lris(;lg;?hl;:[gtl‘d(swfiiilg(?ﬁ" THEATRE Durango Arts Center | 802 E. 2nd Ave.
7:00pm | Missy Raines & Allegheny 5:00pm: Dirty Chords : 7:00pm | Damn Tall Buildings Friday: 2:00pm - 10:00pm

8:00pm
9:00pm

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

The Badly Bent
Damn Tall Buildings

6:00pm: Black Rose—CCBME 8:00pm

The Tumbleweeds

Missy Raines & Allegheny
People We Know

The Fretliners

SLAY

Never Come Down

Alex Graf’s Bluegrass Super PAC
Seth Mulder & Midnight Run
Dinner Break

A Special Evening

with Damn Tall Buildings
Doors at 7:30pm

Show at 8:00pm

9:00pm

WILD HORSE SALOON 10:00am

SATURDAY, APRIL 20th

SLAY Saturday: 9:00am - 9:30pm

Sunday: 9:00am - 4:00pm

Missy Raines & Allegheny

Tanasi
Seth Mulder & Midnight Run
Bluegrouse

Never Come Down

SLO County Stumblers

The Fretliners 3:00pm
Black Rose—CCBME 4:00pm
East Nash Grass 5:00pm
Dinner Break 6:00pm
Meltdown Late Night 7:00pm
o e
Show at 8:00pm 9:00pm

Durango Meltdown’s
3rd Annual Band Contest

Dinner Break

Old-Time Barn Dance

SLO County Stumblers with
Six Dollar String Band

Doors at 7:00pm, Show at 7:30pm

SUNDAY, APRIL 21st

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

Band Contest Finals
Tanasi

East Nash Grass

The Fretliners

SLO County Stumblers
Never Come Down

Seth Mulder & Midnight Run

11:00am | East Nash Grass 11:00am
12:00pm| Blue Moon Ramblers 12:00pm
1:00pm | The Tumbleweeds 1:00pm
2:00pm | Black Rose—CCBME 2:00pm
3:00pm | Tanasi 3:00pm
4:00pm | SLAY 4:00pm
5:00pm | Missy Raines & Allegheny 5:00pm
6:00pm
SAVE THE DATE! 700pm
Durango Bluegrass Meltdown —
April 12,13, & 14, 2025
9:00pm
WILD HORSE SALOON
11:00am | Never Come Down
12:00pm| Seth Mulder & Midnight Run
1:00pm | Tanasi
2:00pm | La La Bones
3:00pm | The Fretliners
4:00pm | East Nash Grass




