

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

2024 MAIN STAGE SCHEDULE



Schedule subject to change

FRIDAY, APRIL 19th

DURANGO ARTS CENTER						ANIMAS CITY		MEIT	MELTDOWN BOX OFFICE	
	6:00pm	Six Dollar String Band		11th STREET STATION Free Friday Meltdown Kickoff!		THEATRE		Durango Arts Center 802 E. 2nd Ave.		
	7:00pm	Missy Raines & Allegheny	P 1		Opm: Dirty Chords	7:00pm	Damn Tall Buildings		lay: 2:00pm - 10:00pm	
	8:00pm	The Badly Bent	6:00pm: Black Rose—CCBME			8:00pm	SLAY	Saturday: 9:00am - 9:30pm Sunday: 9:00am - 4:00pm		
	9:00pm	Damn Tall Buildings				9:00pm	Missy Raines & Allegheny	Sunday. S.Coam 4.Copm		
	SATURDAY, APRIL 20th									
	10:00am	The Tumbleweeds		WILI	D HORSE SALOON	10:00am	Tanasi			
	11:00am	Missy Raines & Allegheny	11:C	00am	East Nash Grass	11:00am	Seth Mulder & Midnight Run	12 🐝		
	12:00pm	People We Know	12:0	:00pm	Blue Moon Ramblers	12:00pm	Bluegrouse			
	1:00pm	The Fretliners	1:0	00pm	The Tumbleweeds	1:00pm	Never Come Down			
	2:00pm	SLAY	2:0	00pm	Black Rose—CCBME	2:00pm	SLO County Stumblers		ELKS LODGE	
	3:00pm	Never Come Down	3:0	00pm	Tanasi	3:00pm	The Fretliners	3:00pm 4:00pm	Durango Meltdown's 3rd Annual Band Contest	
	4:00pm	Alex Graf's Bluegrass Super PAC	4:C	00pm	SLAY	4:00pm	Black Rose—CCBME			
	5:00pm	Seth Mulder & Midnight Run	5:0	00pm	Missy Raines & Allegheny	5:00pm	East Nash Grass	5:00pm	Dinner Break	
	6:00pm	Dinner Break				6:00pm	Dinner Break	6:00pm	Diffice Dreak	
	7:00pm	A Special Evening with Damn Tall Buildings Doors at 7:30pm			AVE THE DATE!	7:00pm	Meltdown Late Night	7:00pm	Old-Time Barn Dance	
	8:00pm			Durango Bluegrass Meltdown April 12, 13, & 14, 2025		8:00pm	Doors at 7:30pm	8:00pm	SLO County Stumblers with Six Dollar String Band	
	9:00pm	Show at 8:00pm	April 12, 13, § 14, 2023			9:00pm		9:00pm	Ū.	
SUNDAY, APRIL 21st										
	10:00am	Band Contest Finals		WILI	D HORSE SALOON				11	
	11:00am	Tanasi	11:C	00am	Never Come Down			Y		
- 1								6 10		

Seth Mulder & Midnight Run 12:00pm East Nash Grass 12:00pm 1:00pm Tanasi The Fretliners SLO County Stumblers 2:00pm La La Bones Never Come Down The Fretliners 3:00pm Seth Mulder & Midnight Run 4:00pm East Nash Grass

